
11/20/2024 3:12:04 PM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 49-BB HAWTHORNE-PM HAWTHORNE-PM

Route:49-BB HAWTHORNE-PM

Anchor Abbr:HAWES Distance:7.91 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1110 POPLAR ST

2:57 pm ORIGIN HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:02 pm STOP 21st St @ MAPLE ST [NE]

3:05 pm STOP 21st St @ Rainier Ave [NE]

3:07 pm STOP LOMBARD AVE @ 22nd St [SE]

3:08 pm STOP LOMBARD AVE @ 21st St [SE]

3:09 pm STOP Oakes Ave @ 21st St [NW]

3:10 pm STOP Cross 23rd @ Oakes, then stop [NW]

3:12 pm STOP WETMORE AVE @ 21st St [SE]

3:14 pm STOP 1926 ROCKEFELLER AVE [W]

3:27 pm END VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/15/2024


